S, I, T Pumps for General Service with Fresh or Salt Water and Applications suitable
for BUNA-N Elastomers
Construction, Rental, Marine, Mining, Oil Fields
Engine, Hydraulic & Pneumatic Drive (close-coupled)
List Prices - Engine Drive
 "S"  Self-priming centrifugal, glass reinforced polyester construction, stainless steel internal and
  external fasteners, BUNA-N O-rings and check valve, abrasion resistant volute, with protective
  polyethylene shaft sleeve.
Page 1 of 4
Price List PFC-1875H
Jan. 2009
Pacer Pumps feature
engines by Briggs &
Stratton, Honda &
Lombardini.
Port     Eng      Ship                      Price        List
Curve* Size HP Wt. Model Number Code Price
 Y 1½" 3.5  (std. B&S) 40# SE1½YBL E3CP 58-11Y3 E3CP $ 518.
 Y 2" 3.5     "      " 40# SE2YBL E3CP 58-12Y3 E3CP 518.
 R 2" 5.5  (std.Intek) 46# SE2RBL E5ICP 58-12R3 E5ICP 591.
 R 2" 5.5 (Honda GX) 48# SE2RBL E5HCP 58-12R3 E5HCP 1077.
 S 3" 6.5  (Vanguard) 57# SE3SBL E6CP 58-13S3 E6CP 743.
 Z 3" 8.0 (Intek Pro) 70# SE3ZBL E8ICP 58-13Z3 E8ICP 1072.
 R 2" 5.5  (diesel) 110# SE2RBL E5DCP 58-12R3 E5DCP 3178.
 X 3" 5.5 (diesel) 116# SE3XBL E5DCP 58-13X3 E5DCP 3266.
Self-priming centrifugal, pump with stainless steel housing and separating clamp. Glass reinforced Ryton®.polyes
 ter or polypropylene internal parts, stainless steel wetted internal fasteners. Pump has BUNA-N o-rings and
 check valve, dual 1½" female and 2" male suction and discharge connections, abrasion resistant volute,
 Standard engine with protective heat shrinkable polyethylene shaft sleeve.  See Bulletin PF-1425 for
 accessories and options. Roll cage is standard.
 PUMP WITH STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING & POLYESTER INTERNAL PARTS:
  PUMP WITH STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING & POLYPROPYLENE INTERNAL PARTS:
Pumps
 W 1½"/2" 3.5 64# ISE2WBL E3CP 58-52W3 E3CP $1145.
W 1½"/2" 5.5 71# ISE2WBL E5ICP 58-52W3 E5ICP 1218.
 W 1½"/2" 3.5 64# ISP2WBL E3CP 58-62W3 E3CP $1165.
 W 1½"/2" 5.5 71# ISP2WBL E5ICP 58-62W3 E5ICP 1238.
 "T" Self-priming centrifugal, glass reinforced polyester housing, non-metallic impeller, volute and wearplate with
 Urethane coating, stainless steel housing clamp and internal fasteners, Buna-N O-rings and check valve,
 oil lubricated single mechanical seal with silicon carbide faces. See bulletin PF-1375 for accessories and
  options.
 Q 2" 6.5 (Vanguard) 70# TE2QBB E6C K 58-72Q8 E6C K $ 1498.
T 3" 8.0  (Intek Pro) 115# TE3TBB E8AC K 58-73T8 E8AC K 1980.
T 3" 8.0  (Honda GX) 153# TE3TBB E8HC K 58-73T8 E8HC K 2982.
*CURVE LETTER DESIGNATIONS, REFER TO BULLETIN PP-630, PP-631 OR PP-632
  "I"
Pumps
2"
3"